
COOKING WITH NUMBERS
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Color the ingredients we use to bake a cake

MILK SUGAR

FISH CHOCOLATE

LEMONS TOMATOES

SALT FLOUR

Activity sheet number 1.
WARM UP. LESSON 1
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Activity sheet number 2.
LESSON 1

3    GGS    UGAR

   LOUR 1 GLASS OF    ILK

10 BARS OF      OCOLATE

Write

Fill in the missing letters for these words



Activity sheet number 3.
ASSESMENT. LESSON 1

I LEARNED/ I REMEMBERED...

THEY ARE:

NUMBERS 1 TO 10

NAME OF INGREDIENTS OF A CAKE

G S G E R A U S G

F O L U R I M L K

O C H L O A E T

04

Unscramble the words
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Write the name of the number. Color the numbers. Draw the number of eggs.

Draw and color
Activity sheet number 4.

LESSON 2

TWO
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Write the name of the number. Color the numbers. Draw the number of eggs.

Draw and color
Activity sheet number 4.

LESSON 2
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Copy the number in letters. Write the number. Draw the number of balls.

Activity sheet number 5.
LESSON 2Copy,Write, and Draw

ELEVEN ___________

THIRTEEN FOURTEEN

FIFTEEN SIXTEEN

SEVENTEEN EIGHTEEN

NINETEEN TWENTY

11
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Write the number. Color the number. Draw the number of boxes.

Draw and paint
Activity sheet number 6.

LESSON 2

TWENTY-ONE
TWENTY-ONE
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Write the number. Color the number. Draw the number of boxes.

Draw and color
Activity sheet number 6.

LESSON 2

TWENTY-NINE
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Write the number. Color the number. Draw the number of boxes.

Draw and color
Activity sheet number 6.

LESSON 2

THIRTY-THREE
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Write the number. Color the number. Draw the number of boxes.

Draw and color
Activity sheet number 6.

LESSON 2

FORTY-ONE
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Write the number. Color the number. Draw the number of boxes.

Draw and color
Activity sheet number 6.

LESSON 2

FIFTY-FIVE



13

Write the number. Color the number. Draw the number of boxes.

Draw and color
Activity sheet number 6.

LESSON 2

SIXTY-FOUR
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Write the number. Color the number. Draw the number of boxes.

Draw and color
Activity sheet number 6.

LESSON 2

SEVENTY-TWO
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Write the number. Color the number. Draw the number of boxes.

Draw and color
Activity sheet number 6.

LESSON 2

EIGHTY-FIVE
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Write the number. Color the number. Draw the number of boxes.

Draw and color
Activity sheet number 6.

LESSON 2

NINETY-SEVEN
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How many eggs are there? Write the number of eggs.

Activity sheet number 6.
LESSON 2Write the number

1
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The ingredients went in two by two1

Worksheet 9.
EXTENSION. LESSON 2

The ingredients went in two by two, hurrah! hurrah!

The animals went in two by two, hurrah! hurrah!

The ingredients went in two by two, the _______ and the  ____________

And they all went into the cake, to make a birthday cake.

The ingredients went in three by three, hurrah! hurrah!

The ingredients went in three by three, hurrah! hurrah!

The ingredients went in three by three, the _________ , the __________

and the __________.

And they all went into the cake, for to make a birthday cake.

The ingredients went in four by four, hurrah! hurrah!

The ingredients went in four by four, hurrah! hurrah!

The ingredients went in four by four, the __________________________.

And they all went into the cake, to make a birthday cake.

The ingredients went in five by five, hurrah! hurrah!

The ingredients went in five by five, hurrah! hurrah!

The ingredients went in five by five, by hugging each other they kept
alive

And they all went into the cake, to make a birthday cake.

The ingredients went in six by six, hurrah! hurrah!

The ingredients went in six by six, hurrah! hurrah!

The ingredients went in six by six, they laughed at the ______________

Fillin the gaps



 1. Version of a traditional song.
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Worksheet 9.
EXTENSION. LESSON 2

because of his __________

And they all went into the cake, to make a birthday cake.

The ingredients went in seven by seven, hurrah! hurrah!

The ingredients went in seven by seven, hurrah! hurrah!

The ingredients went in seven by seven, the __________ he was going
to heaven.

And they all went into the cake, to make a birthday cake.

The ingredients went in eight by eight,hurrah! hurrah!

The ingredients went in eight by eight,hurrah! hurrah!

The ingredients went in eight by eight, the butter thought he was
coming late.

And they all went into the cake, to make a birthday cake.

The ingredients went in nine by nine,hurrah! hurrah!

The ingredients went in nine by nine,hurrah! hurrah!

The ingredients went in nine by nine, marching up in a long straight
line.

And they all went into the cake, to make a birthday cake.

The ingredients went in ten by ten,hurrah! hurrah!

The ingredients went in ten by ten, hurrah! hurrah!

The ingredients went in ten by ten, the last one it was the little butter.

And they all went into the cake, to make a birthday cake.

And they all went into the cake, to make a birthday cake.

And they all went into the cake, to make a birthday cake.

Fillin the gaps
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Activity sheet number 8.
ASSESMENT. LESSON 2

I LEARNED/ I REMEMBERED...

NUMBERS 1 TO 10

NUMBERS 11 TO 20

Review

NUMBERS 1 TO 99

TO WRITE NUMBERS IN LETTERS

TO COUNT NUMBERS FROM 1 TO 99



3 €
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How much is it? Circle the coins that you need to buy...

Activity sheet number 10.
LESSON 3Circle the coins

7 €

12 €



15 cent

90 cent
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How much is it? Circle the coins that you need to buy...

Activity sheet number 10.
LESSON 3Circle the coins

50 cent

honey
candy

CORREOS

I F N I
F.N.M.T.T R I G L A  L U C E R N A

28
cents
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Activity sheet number 11.
ASSESMENT. LESSON 3

I LEARNED...

TO RECOGNIZE EUROS AND COINS

TO COUNT WITH COINS IN EUROS

Review

TO ASK THE PRICE
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Find and circle the words:

Activity sheet number 12
REVISION. LESSON 4Word search

CHOCOLATE

EGG

MILK

SUGAR

FLOUR

C  L  W  F  V  W  G  C  I  F

C  H  U  X  D  X  O  G  F  J

E  R  O  D  K  D  L  M  I  Z

V  R  C  C  D  L  Q  X  R  R

F  T  V  Q  O  L  I  A  G  V

R  O  P  Q  J  L  F  M  E  K

A  R  D  K  L  L  A  P  P  P

G  J  R  A  O  E  W  T  G  D

U  P  J  O  J  G  L  F  E  H

S  M  R  M  D  G  Q  J  I  E
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Activity sheet number 13.
WARM UP. LESSON 4.Follow the path

Begin at your house, and trace a path to the market!
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Activity sheet number 14.
LESSON 4.

Let's go to the market!

Read and complete

At the market...

Good morning!

Good morning!

What do you want?

I want 3 eggs, please.

Do you want anything else?

Yes, I want ____________________________.

And?

_______________________________________

How much is it?

It's ____________ euros, please.

Ok. Thank you. Bye.

Thank you. Goodbye.
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Reading instructions
Activity sheet number 15.

WARM UP. LESSON 5

And now... It's time to cook!

Break eight eggs in a bowl.

Mix the eggs.

After mixing, the eggs, add the sugar, and mix.

After mixing, the eggs and sugar, add the milk, and mix.

Finally, add the chocolate.

Put in the oven for 30 minutes.

And finally, enjoy your dessert!

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8 eggs

150 g of sugar

125 g of flour

250 ml of milk

100 ml of chocolate syrup

CHOCOLATE CAKE
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Find the mistery word
Activity sheet number 16.

LESSON 5

Unscramble the letters and then put the circled letters on the lines below.

AERBK

BETA

DAD

XIM

TPU

CAKE OR _ _ _
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Activity sheet number 17.
LESSON 5.Match and copy the words

TO BREAK

TO PUT IN

TO MIX

TO BEAT

TO ADD
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More than      Equal       Less that
Activity sheet number 18.

LESSON 5

Write the underlined words in the boxes
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More than      Equal       Less than
Activity sheet number 18.

LESSON 5

Write the underlined words in the boxes.

15

10

28

33

97

12

78

125

25

100

150

250

10

5

21

99

89

21

26

125

125

125

100

150


